
Quick Facts
362 Suites

2 Pools

9 Dining options

9 Bars and Lounges

Total Event Space: 
16,000 Sq. Ft.

Breathless Riviera Cancun Resort & Spa, nestled between the Caribbean Sea and the Lagoon of Bahia 
Petempich, is a vibrant, chic and modern all-suite resort for adults seeking a sophisticated and lively getaway. 
Singles, couples, and friends can discover the perfect balance of excitement and relaxation in this beachfront 
playground offering endless possibilities. Breathe Deep with a rejuvenating treatment at relax Spa by 
Pevonia®, socialize or sunbathe with a curated coctktail in hand by the Energy pool, or become immersed in 
the entertainment scene at the xcelerate zone. Enjoy the Unlimited-Luxury® inclusions of boundless gourmet 
dining and premium brand beverages at nine trendy restaurants and nine bars and lounges, along with 24-
hour room and concierge services, a captivating events lineup and more. Live big. Breathe deep®.

Luxurious Accommodations
A blend of ultra-contemporary and traditional Caribbean décor adorns our 362 guestrooms complete
with beautiful ocean or tropical views. Enjoy 24-hour room service, a daily-refreshed mini bar and so
much more! For the ultimate VIP treatment, stay in our xhale club suites offering the highest level of
personalized service, access to a private lounge and hot tubs or swim-out access in select room
categories. To be closest to the entertainment scene, stay in an xcelerate suite.

Resort Address
Carretera Cancun-Puerto Morelos
Km. 27.5, Mz. 41, Sm. 12,
Fracc, Bahia Petempich,
77580 Puerto Morelos, QROO.

Restaurants

Barefoot Grill – Burgers, pizza and snacks  
served poolside  
Bites – Small plates and tapas 
Coquette – Gourmet French cuisine 
Nook Café – Artisan coffee,  tea and pastries 
Picante – Mexican cuisine  
Silk City – Pan-Asian cuisine  
Spoon – International buffet 
Spumante – Gourmet Italian specialties  
The Strip Grill – Premium grilled steaks  and specialties

Bars

After Dark – Sports bar & nightclub  
Deep Swim-up Bar – Swim-up bar  
Fizz Iced Champagne Bar – Exclusive 
champagne bar 
Foam – Seaside Bar offering snacks 
Showstopper – Theater bar 
The Bar – Unlimited premium spirits 
Twist & Squeeze – Swim-up bar 
Wink – Cocktail bar 
Xhale club Lounge – Exclusive lounge with 
bar for xhale club members

*additional costs may apply



Information subject to change. See website for most updated information.

Relax Spa by Pevonia®
Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class relax Spa by Pevonia®, where a bevy of 
treatments stimulate the senses. Guests are pampered with a variety of the most soothing and relaxing 
specialty body treatments featuring: Massages • Facials • Steam rooms • Private showers • Sun beds • 
Hydrotherapy circuit • Bridal Suite • Full-service beauty salon. All treatments are complimented by Lush, 
the Spa’s Juice Bar.

Activities and Entertainment
Vacations at Breathless Riviera Cancun will be far from ordinary, with lively entertainment options offered 
including: Live DJ’s • Weekly performers and shows • Pool parties • Art Nights • Monthly themed parties
and special events • Live music and dancing. 

Excitement fills the day with a variety of beach, pool and land activities**, including: Beach volleyball • 
Billiards • Yoga • Dance Classes • Aerobics and water aerobics • 2 pools, including, an Energy pool and 
an xcelerate Party Zone pool • Non-motorized water sports • Snorkel lessons • Windsurfing • Kayaks • 
Paddle boards • Sailing • Cooking classes • Tequila tastings • Golfing* • Fishing* • STRONG30 classes. 

Additional Services* 
Full-service beauty salon • State-of-the-art meeting facilities, including a convention center • Wedding,
honeymoon and spa packages • Wedding gazebo • Laundry service • Medical services • Currency 
exchange • Excursions and tours.

Meeting Space 
Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly provided. We offer
an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team building and gala events.
Breathless Riviera Cancun facilities include a convention center comprised of 4 flexible meeting rooms,
totaling more than 16,000 square feet of meeting space, plus a theater

Room Name View Quantity

Allure Junior Suite Partial Ocean View Partial Ocean 5

Allure Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 51

xcelerate Junior Suite Tropical Tropical 31

xcelerate Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 74

xcelerate Junior Suite Swim Out Tropical Tropical 35

xcelerate Junior Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 18

xcelerate Junior Suite Swim Out Ocean Front Oceanfront 6

xhale club Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 57

xhale club Junior Suite Swim Out Tropical Tropical 19

xhale club Junior Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 33

xhale club Junior Suite Ocean Front with Whirlpool Oceanfront 15

xhale club Junior Suite Swim Out Ocean Front Oceanfront 13

xhale club Master Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 3

xhale club Master Suite Swim Out Ocean Front Oceanfront 1

• Limitless access to gourmet à
la carte dining options without
reservations required

• Unlimited curated cocktails and
premium spirits served at chic bars,
lounges, dining venues, and pools

• Unlimited natural fruit juices and
soft drinks

• 24-hour room and concierge
services

• Attentive pool and beach wait
service

• Daily refreshed mini-bar with
soft drinks, juice, bottled water
and beer

• Daily maid service

• Exciting daytime and nighttime
entertainment and social scene
with pool parties, water sports, live
performances and more

• High energy events and theme
parties hosted by live DJs at
trendsetting lounges and bars

• Free Wi-Fi

• No wristbands required

Unlimited-Luxury ® for the 
socially-sophisticated adult:

 

Meeting Room Capacity Chart
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Live Big Breathe Deep 

Live

Big

Breathe

Deep

Love and Party

Love

Party

Intense

Darkness

Shades

Sq. Ft. 

8,933

3,057

2,826

1,536

1,361

6,574

2,255

3,171

316

286

354

Dimensions
(Ft.)

119.26 x 74.9

40.81 x 74.9

37.73 x 74.9

38.02 x 40.39

37.04 x 36.75

109.97 x 59.78

37.73 x 59.78

61.52 x 51.54

15.42 x 20.44

14.00 x 20.44

–

400

135

125

70

70

245

100

145

10

School
(Pax)

10

–

250

85

80

40

40

150

65

85

10

U-Shape
(Pax)

10

12

700

230

220

120

120

425

175

250
–

Cocktail
(Pax)

–

–

500

170

150

80

80

300

125

175
–

Banquet
(Pax)

–

725

250

225

120

120

440

180

260

10

Theater
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Meeting Room Layout

–

*Additional costs may apply.


