

# **Quick Facts**



362 Suites





9 Dining options



9 Bars and Lounges



**Total Event Space:** 16,000 Sq. Ft.

Resort Address Carretera Cancun-Puerto Morelos Km. 27.5, Mz. 41, Sm. 12, Fracc, Bahia Petempich, 77580 Puerto Morelos, QROO.

Breathless Riviera Cancun Resort & Spa, nestled between the Caribbean Sea and the Lagoon of Bahia Petempich, is a vibrant, chic and modern all-suite resort for adults seeking a sophisticated and lively getaway. Singles, couples, and friends can discover the perfect balance of excitement and relaxation in this beachfront playground offering endless possibilities. Breathe Deep with a rejuvenating treatment at relax Spa by Pevonia®, socialize or sunbathe with a curated coctktail in hand by the Energy pool, or become immersed in the entertainment scene at the xcelerate zone. Enjoy the Unlimited-Luxury® inclusions of boundless gourmet dining and premium brand beverages at nine trendy restaurants and nine bars and lounges, along with 24hour room and concierge services, a captivating events lineup and more. Live big. Breathe deep®.

### **Luxurious Accommodations**

A blend of ultra-contemporary and traditional Caribbean décor adorns our 362 guestrooms complete with beautiful ocean or tropical views. Enjoy 24-hour room service, a daily-refreshed mini bar and so much more! For the ultimate VIP treatment, stay in our xhale club suites offering the highest level of personalized service, access to a private lounge and hot tubs or swim-out access in select room categories. To be closest to the entertainment scene, stay in an xcelerate suite.

# Restaurants

Barefoot Grill - Burgers, pizza and snacks served poolside

Bites - Small plates and tapas

Coquette - Gourmet French cuisine

Nook Café - Artisan coffee, tea and pastries

Picante - Mexican cuisine

Silk City - Pan-Asian cuisine

Spoon - International buffet

Spumante - Gourmet Italian specialties

The Strip Grill - Premium grilled steaks and specialties

# Bars

After Dark - Sports bar & nightclub Deep Swim-up Bar - Swim-up bar Fizz Iced Champagne Bar - Exclusive

champagne bar

Foam - Seaside Bar offering snacks

Showstopper - Theater bar

The Bar - Unlimited premium spirits

Twist & Squeeze - Swim-up bar

Wink - Cocktail bar

Xhale club Lounge - Exclusive lounge with bar for xhale club members

\*additional costs may apply











# *Unlimited-Luxury*\* for the socially-sophisticated adult:

- Limitless access to gourmet à la carte dining options without reservations required
- Unlimited curated cocktails and premium spirits served at chic bars, lounges, dining venues, and pools
- Unlimited natural fruit juices and soft drinks
- 24-hour room and concierge services
- Attentive pool and beach wait service
- Daily refreshed mini-bar with soft drinks, juice, bottled water and beer
- · Daily maid service
- Exciting daytime and nighttime entertainment and social scene with pool parties, water sports, live performances and more
- High energy events and theme parties hosted by live DJs at trendsetting lounges and bars
- Free Wi-Fi
- No wristbands required

View	Quantity
Partial Ocean	5
Ocean	51
Tropical	31
Ocean	74
Tropical	35
Oceanfront	18
Oceanfront	6
Ocean	57
Tropical	19
Oceanfront	33
Oceanfront	15
Oceanfront	13
Oceanfront	3
Oceanfront	1
	Partial Ocean Ocean Tropical Oceanfront

# Relax Spa by Pevonia®

Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class relax Spa by Pevonia®, where a bevy of treatments stimulate the senses. Guests are pampered with a variety of the most soothing and relaxing specialty body treatments featuring: Massages • Facials • Steam rooms • Private showers • Sun beds • Hydrotherapy circuit • Bridal Suite • Full-service beauty salon. All treatments are complimented by Lush, the Spa's Juice Bar.

# **Activities and Entertainment**

Vacations at Breathless Riviera Cancun will be far from ordinary, with lively entertainment options offered including: Live DJ's • Weekly performers and shows • Pool parties • Art Nights • Monthly themed parties and special events • Live music and dancing.

Excitement fills the day with a variety of beach, pool and land activities\*\*, including: Beach volleyball • Billiards • Yoga • Dance Classes • Aerobics and water aerobics • 2 pools, including, an Energy pool and an xcelerate Party Zone pool • Non-motorized water sports • Snorkel lessons • Windsurfing • Kayaks • Paddle boards • Sailing • Cooking classes • Tequila tastings • Golfing\* • Fishing\* • STRONG30 classes.

#### Additional Services\*

Full-service beauty salon • State-of-the-art meeting facilities, including a convention center • Wedding, honeymoon and spa packages • Wedding gazebo • Laundry service • Medical services • Currency exchange • Excursions and tours.

#### Meeting Space

Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly provided. We offer an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team building and gala events. Breathless Riviera Cancun facilities include a convention center comprised of 4 flexible meeting rooms, totaling more than 16,000 square feet of meeting space, plus a theater

## **Meeting Room Capacity Chart**

Meeting Rooms	Sq. Ft.	Dimensions (Ft.)	Theater (Pax)	School (Pax)	U-Shape (Pax)	Cocktail (Pax)	Banquet (Pax)
Live Big Breathe Deep	8,933	119.26 x 74.9	725	400	250	700	500
Live	3,057	40.81 x 74.9	250	135	85	230	170
Big	2,826	37.73 x 74.9	225	125	80	220	150
Breathe	1,536	38.02 x 40.39	120	70	40	120	80
Deep	1,361	37.04 x 36.75	120	70	40	120	80
Love and Party	6,574	109.97 x 59.78	440	245	150	425	300
Love	2,255	37.73 x 59.78	180	100	65	175	125
Party	3,171	61.52 x 51.54	260	145	85	250	175
Intense	316	15.42 x 20.44	10	10	10	-	-
Darkness	286	14.00 x 20.44	10	10	10	-	-
Shades	354	-	-	-	12	-	-

<sup>\*</sup>Additional costs may apply.

Information subject to change. See website for most updated information.